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* The colors represent different school boundaries.

2020-2021 High School Sites
!. Full Magnet
!. Partial Magnet
!. Non Magnet

- Hopewell
- University
- Westside
- Uptown
- East Meck.
- Ardrey Kell
- Myers Park

ACE Mentor Program of Charlotte 7 Locations

HOPEWELL:
North Mecklenburg HS

William Amos Hough HS
Merancas Middle College

UNIVERSITY:
Mallard Creek HS

Cato Middle College
Zebulon B. Vance HS

Charlotte Teacher Early College
Charlotte Mecklenburg Academy

Charlotte Engineering Early College

WESTSIDE:
West Charlotte HS

West Mecklenburg HS
Harding University HS

Turning Point Academy
Phillip O. Berry Academy 

UPTOWN:
Metro School

Butler HS
Garinger HS

Providence HS
Montessori School
Independence HS

Charlotte-Meck. Virtual HS
Northwest School of the Arts

Cochrane Collegiate Academy
Hawthorne Academy of Health 

John Taylor Williams Secondary
Sciences, Military & Public Service

EAST MECK:
Rocky River HS

East Mecklenburg HS
Levine Middle College

MYERS PARK:
Olympic HS

Myers Park HS
Harper Campus

South Mecklenburg HS
Harper Middle College HS – CPCC 

ARDREY KELL:
Ardrey Kell HS

Surrounding High Schools Near an ACE Location
(ACE Students can join any ACE location of their

choosing, below are recommendations only)



 

 The ACE Mentor Program of 

Greater Charlotte 

Fall 2020 Lead Mentor Contact List 

 

www.acementor.org/charlotte-nc 

 

 

Lead Mentor: Taylor Heiman 

THeiman@rodgersbuilders.com 

704.303.1719 

 

Co-Lead Mentor: Molly Vaughan 

molly@neighboringconcepts.com 

704.374.0916 

Co-Lead Mentor: Jake Vaughn 

JVaughn@Balfourbeattyus.com 

704.918.7243 

 

Co-Lead Mentor: Darik Schumacher 

Darik@apple.com 

980.428.1387 

Co-Lead Mentor: Enya Schumacher 

ESchumacher@primaryintegration.com 

980.387.8552 

Co-Lead Mentor: Allison Kieb 

Allison@neighboringconcepts.com 

704.374.0916 

 

Co-Lead Mentor: Andrea Dunn 

ADunn@GilbaneCo.com 

832.574.0248 

Co-Lead Mentor: Katie Nicholson 

knicholson@studiofusionpa.com 

803.417.1054 

 

 

 

Co-Lead Mentor: Allie Alu 

aalu@tcco.com 

980.406.6795 

Co-Lead Mentor: Rich Manning 

rich@manningdeg.com 

704.517.5401 

 

Co-Lead Mentor: Claire Schultz 

claireschultz@ls3p.com 

704.371.7847 

Co-Lead Mentor: Kevin Schaffner 

kevinschaffner@ls3p.com 

704.371.7826 

 

Lead Mentor: Shannen Scott 

sscott@landdesign.com 

704.333.0325  

 



ACE CLT Location School 1st Contact Name Title Email Phone Number #1 Phone Number #1 2nd Contact Name Title Email Phone Number

Adrey Kell Adrey Kell John Glenn Drafting, Arch., and Eng. Teacher john.glenn@cms.k12.nc.us

East Meck East Meck Tressa Blake Pathway Development Coordinator tressa.blake@cms.k12.nc.us 980-343-6430

Hopewell Hopewell Laurie Baxter Career Development Coordinator laurie.baxter@cms.k12.nc.us 980-343-5988 ext.4008322 Demetre Harris CTE Engineering Instructor demetre1.harris@cms.k12.nc.us

Charlotte Engineering Early College Nakesha Meachem Career Development Coordinator nakesha.meachem@cms.k12.nc.us 980-343-9898

Mallard Creeek High School Dr. Lewis Davidson Lewis.davidson@cms.k12.nc.us 980-343-3000

Myers Park Myers Park Ann Murphy Interior Design Teacher annm.murphy@cms.k12.nc.us 980-343-5800 ext. 3942 Anne Ownes elizabeth.owens@cms.k12.nc.us

Harding Universtiy High School Kelvin Rattley Career Development Coordinator kelvint.rattley@cms.k12.nc.us 980-533-1149 Johnny Darling johnnya.darling@cms.k12.nc.us

Phillip O. Berry Deepal Patel deepal.patel@cms.k12.nc.us

The ROC Darren Ash The ROC Director DAsh@ROCCharlotte.org 704-651-0137

CPCC Margaret Thornton CTE Coordinator Harper Campus + ROC Associate Firectomargaret.thornton@cpcc.edu 704-330-2722 ext. 9839 Cell 704-293-9839

Independence High School Kristen Ward Teacher (AoE) kristen1.ward@cms.k12.nc.us 980-343-6900

Garinger High School Oteia Douglas Career Pathways Advisor odouglas@mecked.org 704-605-8256

Providence High School Laura Lewin Career Development Coordinator laurah.lewin@cms.k12.nc.us 980-343-5390

Providence Day Gordon Bynum Asst. Head of Upper School gordon.bynum@providenceday.org 704-887-6078

Uptown

University

Westside

ACE Mentor Program of Greater Charlotte - School Contacts Form


